
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 26-S STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  174 SCT:  75

08011 Stone 99.51 4 1 0NQ 2Torgerson 0

08170 Keira 67.52 2 2 0NQ 0Goodson 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  174 SCT:  69

12172 Tango 68.67 3 2 0NQ 1Bernhart 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  181 SCT:  69

16174 Groot 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Murphy 1

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  188 SCT:  66

20131 Sophie 61.93 0 01 100Q 0Johnson 0

20135 Pose 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 1

20154 Terre 54.30 0 1 0NQ 0Davies 0

20176 Tonka 65.45 3 2 0NQ 2Strandberg 0

20179 Smitty 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Johnson 1

20180 Ollie 54.00 1 0 0NQ 0Alcorn 0

20181 Myles 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mullett 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  188 SCT:  70

24182 Scarlett 57.17 2 1 0NQ 1Apling 0

24183 Sorsha 55.69 0 1 0NQ 0Conners 0

24184 Tess 48.68 0 0 0NQ 3Meath 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  188 SCT:  71

16073 Chia 46.99 0 01 100Q 0Rode 0

16074 Magnus 41.79 0 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  188 SCT:  75

20167 Coco 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Haynes 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  174 SCT:  75

08085 Livi 42.86 0 01 100Q 0O'Sell 0

08087 Newman 45.24 0 02 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

08091 Dalee 46.41 0 03 100Q 0Kaye 0

08084 Öcho 58.43 0 04 100Q 0Gardner 0

08089 Piper 66.63 0 0 100Q 0Turner 0

08086 Ben 42.07 0 0 0NQ 1Breese 0

08088 Zim 72.33 2 0 0NQ 0Dingmann 0

08090 Journey 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Torgerson 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  174 SCT:  69

12096 Tempest 36.29 0 01 100Q 0Yost 0

12098 Keira 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Johnson 1

12099 Charlie 93.05 2 1 0NQ 1Regenscheid 0

12100 Differ 49.63 1 3 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

12102 Aurora (Fluffy) 49.93 1 1 0NQ 1Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  181 SCT:  69

16107 Maya 42.77 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

16115 Binx 43.05 0 02 100Q 0Holm 0

16110 Lucy 44.17 0 03 100Q 0Salzwedel 0

16117 Chili Pepper 45.40 0 04 100Q 0Alvarez 0

16108 Ginny 68.90 0 0 100Q 0Baker 0

16103 Skyler 61.94 1 0 0NQ 0Bornhoeft 0

16104 Harper 34.90 0 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

16106 Ukko 42.08 0 1 0NQ 0Hayes 0

16111 Merlee 45.76 1 0 0NQ 0Kaye 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 26-S STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16113 Rusty 60.83 1 0 0NQ 0Glommen 0

16114 Esme 0.00 0 1 0NQ 2Lindholm 1

16116 Jive 65.85 3 1 0NQ 1Wallace 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  188 SCT:  66

20128 Nemes 39.03 0 01 100Q 0Doll-Kiefer 0

20146 Jazzy 43.03 0 02 100Q 0Loose 0

20122 Power 44.25 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20150 Titan 44.90 0 04 100Q 0Kott 0

20144 Gem 45.22 0 0 100Q 0Beaudin 0

20139 Brooks 50.97 0 0 100Q 0Beaudin 0

20125 Sharp 50.98 0 0 100Q 0Davies 0

20138 Zenna 51.33 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20120 Polly 61.20 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20121 Izzy 38.82 1 0 0NQ 2Copsey 0

20126 Gracie 48.98 0 0 0NQ 0Niver 0

20132 Gus 46.83 1 2 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20133 Sticks 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Hoye 1

20134 Twizzle 48.48 0 0 0NQ 1Loose 0

20137 Biscuit 39.69 1 0 0NQ 0Geller 0

20140 Zeee 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Sommer 1

20142 Laser 59.93 2 0 0NQ 0Callery 0

20143 Cuse 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Smolensky 1

20147 Rebel 45.36 1 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

20151 Chewie 34.69 0 2 0NQ 1Wedel 0

20153 Jock 63.79 2 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20136 Cricket 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lewis 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  188 SCT:  70

24156 Allie 45.84 0 01 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24157 Guilty 50.02 0 02 100Q 0Houg 0

24164 Roger 51.55 0 03 100Q 0Bixby 0

24155 Jorge 54.87 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24158 Jameson 55.35 1 0 0NQ 0Millette 0

24159 Smokey 75.72 2 0 0NQ 0Halfen 0

24162 Asha 51.63 3 3 0NQ 3Osojnicki 0

24163 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  174 SCT:  80

04048 Francois 44.60 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

04050 Niner 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Webster 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  174 SCT:  74

08054 Riley 59.48 0 01 100Q 0Warme 0

08051 Spice 55.80 1 0 0NQ 0Malicki 0

12095 Jacob 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Drayna-Michaels 1

08053 Jazzmynne 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loquai 0

08055 Paisley 61.11 0 0 0ABS 1Bowden 0

08056 CJ 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Goetzke 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  181 SCT:  74

12058 Stella 45.06 0 01 100Q 0Alvarez 0

12063 Maxie 55.21 0 02 100Q 0Henshaw 0

12060 Jive 43.00 0 1 0NQ 1Edstrom 0

12061 Capri 57.42 1 1 0NQ 1Keinz 0
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12062 Jackie 40.84 0 0 0NQ 1Kott 0

12059 Tanner 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loquai 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  188 SCT:  71

16075 Ty 39.14 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16065 Chickpea 45.72 0 02 100Q 0Bell 0

16070 Shasta 51.98 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16165 Moxie 66.63 0 04 100Q 0Kowalchyk 0

16066 Yankee 40.26 0 0 0NQ 1Smolensky 0

16067 Rye 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Wallace 1

16068 Lever 46.37 1 1 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

16069 Cern 46.23 0 1 0NQ 0Lindholm 0

20080 Sam 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Cross 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  188 SCT:  75

20076 Raleigh 51.23 0 01 100Q 0DeLong 0

20081 Java 57.42 0 02 100Q 0Halfen 0

20077 MoMo 66.84 0 0 0NQ 1Scott 0

20078 Lila 59.14 1 0 0NQ 0Meath 0

20079 Trout 49.54 1 0 0NQ 1Zumpf 0

20082 Ice 73.16 0 1 0NQ 1Scott 0

20166 Nova 64.61 1 0 0NQ 0Halfen 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV A Yards:  146 SCT:  78

12043 Angel 61.34 0 01 100Q 0Onell 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  148 SCT:  71

20046 Kimber 0.00 0 0 0NQ 2Dondlinger 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  148 SCT:  71

20039 Kismet 33.45 0 01 100Q 0Plekkenpol 0

20041 Vista 88.35 4 0 0NQ 0Halfen 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  148 SCT:  72

24042 Merriman 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Taylor 0

Class Hgt: 04NOV P Yards:  146 SCT:  89

04025 Marcel 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV P Yards:  146 SCT:  83

08027 Venti 44.67 0 0 0NQ 3Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  147 SCT:  78

12028 Tribble 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Stoffel 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  148 SCT:  76

16029 Chevy 38.11 0 01 100Q 0Dondlinger 0

16003 Rex 59.89 1 0 0NQ 1Canero 0

16033 Keen 0.00 3 4 0NQ 5Callery 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  148 SCT:  77

20034 Barney 61.98 0 0 0NQ 1Wulfekuhle 0

20035 Axel 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Johnson 1

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  163 SCT:  77

08169 Beatrice 71.44 2 4 0NQ 2Wilson 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  163 SCT:  74

12012 Henry 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Regenscheid 1

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  166 SCT:  71

16038 Bindi 40.01 0 01 100Q 0Fleishhacker 0

16015 Waffles 81.37 3 2 0NQ 2Pirkl 0
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Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  168 SCT:  68

20019 Fi 46.19 1 11 90Q 0Cross 0

20017 Grouse 64.62 2 0 0NQ 0Zumpf 0

20018 Bounce 32.48 1 1 0NQ 1Savage 0

20022 Pyro 41.57 2 0 0NQ 0Geller 0

20177 Cara 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Berlin 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  168 SCT:  71

24161 Wes 74.65 3 0 0NQ 0Furst 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN P Yards:  166 SCT:  76

08001 Briar 45.06 1 2 0NQ 1Savoie 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  168 SCT:  73

16005 Dori 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Wedel 1

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  168 SCT:  76

20009 Tycho 58.06 1 01 95Q 0Rude 0

20010 Portia 58.12 3 1 0NQ 0Dahl 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 26-S JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  144 SCT:  47

08169 Beatrice 45.08 2 2 0NQ 2Wilson 0

08170 Keira 44.65 2 1 0NQ 0Goodson 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  144 SCT:  44

12093 Lacey Blue 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Bowden 1

12172 Tango 51.60 4 2 0NQ 2Bernhart 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  150 SCT:  43

16174 Groot 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Murphy 1

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  155 SCT:  41

20153 Jock 48.11 3 2 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20176 Tonka 51.36 2 0 0NQ 1Strandberg 0

20179 Smitty 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Johnson 1

20177 Cara 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Berlin 0

20181 Myles 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mullett 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  155 SCT:  44

24184 Tess 28.39 0 0 0NQ 2Meath 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  155 SCT:  46

16074 Magnus 0.00 1 0 0NQ 2Anderson 1

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  155 SCT:  49

20082 Ice 54.37 1 1 0NQ 4Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  144 SCT:  47

08085 Livi 27.23 0 01 100Q 0O'Sell 0

08087 Newman 29.39 0 02 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

08086 Ben 30.40 0 03 100Q 0Breese 0

08091 Dalee 30.56 0 04 100Q 0Kaye 0

08084 Öcho 36.12 0 0 100Q 0Gardner 0

08011 Stone 38.55 0 0 100Q 0Torgerson 0

08088 Zim 58.39 1 1 0NQ 1Dingmann 0

08089 Piper 41.42 0 1 0NQ 0Turner 0

08090 Journey 41.28 0 0 0NQ 1Torgerson 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  144 SCT:  44

12096 Tempest 24.30 0 01 100Q 0Yost 0

12100 Differ 27.15 0 02 100Q 0Gagliardi Little 0

12098 Keira 27.83 0 03 100Q 0Johnson 0

12102 Aurora (Fluffy) 28.84 0 04 100Q 0Keinz 0

12099 Charlie 46.84 3 0 0NQ 1Regenscheid 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  150 SCT:  43

16107 Maya 26.41 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

16106 Ukko 27.07 0 02 100Q 0Hayes 0

16111 Merlee 28.48 0 03 100Q 0Kaye 0

16114 Esme 33.82 0 04 100Q 0Lindholm 0

16113 Rusty 40.02 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0

16103 Skyler 44.95 0 0 97NQ 0Bornhoeft 0

16104 Harper 24.20 0 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

16108 Ginny 46.57 2 2 0NQ 2Baker 0

16110 Lucy 40.02 1 1 0NQ 0Salzwedel 0

16115 Binx 28.75 0 1 0NQ 0Holm 0

16116 Jive 41.66 1 0 0NQ 0Wallace 0

16117 Chili Pepper 36.60 2 1 0NQ 1Alvarez 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 26-S JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  155 SCT:  41

20140 Zeee 23.35 0 01 100Q 0Sommer 0

20137 Biscuit 23.87 0 02 100Q 0Geller 0

20133 Sticks 24.55 0 03 100Q 0Hoye 0

20147 Rebel 24.69 0 04 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

20143 Cuse 25.06 0 0 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20122 Power 26.25 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20121 Izzy 26.26 0 0 100Q 0Copsey 0

20146 Jazzy 28.69 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20134 Twizzle 29.62 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20144 Gem 30.03 0 0 100Q 0Beaudin 0

20139 Brooks 31.49 0 0 100Q 0Beaudin 0

20138 Zenna 37.65 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20120 Polly 53.13 1 0 0NQ 0Kott 0

20125 Sharp 35.08 2 1 0NQ 1Davies 0

20126 Gracie 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Niver 1

20128 Nemes 24.08 0 0 0NQ 1Doll-Kiefer 0

20131 Sophie 34.61 2 2 0NQ 2Johnson 0

20132 Gus 29.92 1 0 0NQ 0Hildebrandt 0

20135 Pose 22.99 0 0 0NQ 3Gagliardi Little 0

20142 Laser 37.24 0 1 0NQ 0Callery 0

20150 Titan 30.68 0 0 0NQ 1Kott 0

20151 Chewie 28.56 0 1 0NQ 0Wedel 0

20154 Terre 33.63 0 1 0NQ 0Davies 0

20136 Cricket 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lewis 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  155 SCT:  44

24155 Jorge 30.69 0 01 100Q 0Bixby 0

24164 Roger 31.02 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24156 Allie 31.25 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24158 Jameson 32.63 0 04 100Q 0Millette 0

24157 Guilty 33.82 0 0 100Q 0Houg 0

24159 Smokey 40.80 0 0 0NQ 1Halfen 0

24162 Asha 34.17 1 1 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

24163 Zim 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Decker 1

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  144 SCT:  52

04048 Francois 28.34 1 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

04050 Niner 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Webster 1

08092 Gordon 49.53 3 3 0NQ 2Wilson 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  144 SCT:  49

08051 Spice 29.93 0 01 100Q 0Malicki 0

08053 Jazzmynne 37.18 0 02 100Q 0Loquai 0

08054 Riley 39.96 0 03 100Q 0Warme 0

08055 Paisley 43.29 0 04 100Q 0Bowden 0

08056 CJ 50.37 1 1 0NQ 1Goetzke 0

12095 Jacob 52.59 0 0 91NQ 0Drayna-Michaels 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  150 SCT:  48

12060 Jive 22.80 0 01 100Q 0Edstrom 0

12062 Jackie 27.40 0 02 100Q 0Kott 0

12058 Stella 30.24 0 03 100Q 0Alvarez 0

12059 Tanner 37.66 0 0 0NQ 1Loquai 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 26-S JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

12061 Capri 58.28 1 0 0NQ 0Keinz 0

12063 Maxie 41.89 0 1 0NQ 0Henshaw 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  155 SCT:  46

16075 Ty 24.90 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16065 Chickpea 25.85 0 02 100Q 0Bell 0

16067 Rye 26.31 0 03 100Q 0Wallace 0

16069 Cern 27.61 0 04 100Q 0Lindholm 0

16066 Yankee 27.90 0 0 100Q 0Smolensky 0

16073 Chia 33.54 0 0 100Q 0Rode 0

16070 Shasta 34.19 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16068 Lever 26.98 1 2 0NQ 2Gagliardi Little 0

16072 Cherry 30.16 0 0 0NQ 2Johnson 0

16165 Moxie 54.79 3 2 0NQ 2Kowalchyk 0

20080 Sam 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Cross 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  155 SCT:  49

20076 Raleigh 30.42 0 01 100Q 0DeLong 0

20078 Lila 33.44 0 02 100Q 0Meath 0

20077 MoMo 50.27 0 0 97NQ 0Scott 0

20079 Trout 29.88 1 0 0NQ 2Zumpf 0

20081 Java 46.17 1 0 0NQ 1Halfen 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV A Yards:  111 SCT:  44

12043 Angel 61.55 0 1 0NQ 0Onell 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  114 SCT:  38

20046 Kimber 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Dondlinger 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  114 SCT:  38

20039 Kismet 18.89 0 01 100Q 0Plekkenpol 0

20017 Grouse 34.11 0 02 100Q 0Zumpf 0

20041 Vista 40.76 1 03 93Q 0Halfen 0

20124 Jax 27.87 0 1 0NQ 2Hildebrandt 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  114 SCT:  41

24161 Wes 24.65 0 0 0NQ 1Furst 0

24042 Merriman 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Taylor 0

Class Hgt: 04NOV P Yards:  111 SCT:  53

04025 Marcel 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV P Yards:  111 SCT:  49

08027 Venti 30.09 0 0 0NQ 2Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  113 SCT:  46

12028 Tribble 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Stoffel 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  114 SCT:  43

16029 Chevy 22.38 1 01 95Q 0Dondlinger 0

16005 Dori 24.23 0 0 0NQ 1Wedel 0

16033 Keen 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Callery 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  114 SCT:  46

20034 Barney 37.73 0 01 100Q 0Wulfekuhle 0

20035 Axel 34.26 1 02 95Q 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  131 SCT:  44

12012 Henry 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Regenscheid 1

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  136 SCT:  42

16015 Waffles 0.00 3 0 0NQ 1Pirkl 1
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 26-S JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16038 Bindi 41.09 2 1 0NQ 1Fleishhacker 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  141 SCT:  40

20180 Ollie 34.60 0 01 100Q 0Alcorn 0

20018 Bounce 24.09 1 1 0NQ 1Savage 0

20019 Fi 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Cross 1

20022 Pyro 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Geller 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  141 SCT:  43

24182 Scarlett 40.82 2 1 0NQ 0Apling 0

24183 Sorsha 46.73 3 3 0NQ 2Conners 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN P Yards:  136 SCT:  47

08001 Briar 27.34 0 0 0NQ 2Savoie 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  141 SCT:  45

16003 Rex 45.85 1 01 95Q 0Canero 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  141 SCT:  48

20009 Tycho 49.95 1 01 93Q 0Rude 0

20010 Portia 41.11 2 0 0NQ 0Dahl 0

20166 Nova 43.39 1 0 0NQ 3Halfen 0

20167 Coco 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Haynes 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08084 Öcho 43.40 0 01* 100Q 0Gardner 0

08085 Livi 39.15 0 1 0NQ 0O'Sell 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12096 Tempest 32.40 0 01* 100Q 0Yost 0

12093 Lacey Blue 0.00 3 2 0NQ 1Bowden 1

12098 Keira 36.54 0 1 0NQ 1Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16116 Jive 42.71 0 01* 100Q 0Wallace 0

16107 Maya 43.50 1 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

16111 Merlee 41.16 0 1 0NQ 0Kaye 0

16114 Esme 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lindholm 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20134 Twizzle 39.35 0 01* 100Q 0Loose 0

20146 Jazzy 39.79 0 02* 100Q 0Loose 0

16067 Rye 34.34 1 1 0NQ 4Wallace 0

20124 Jax 0.00 1 6 0NQ 2Hildebrandt 1

20132 Gus 36.94 0 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20133 Sticks 37.68 1 0 0NQ 0Hoye 0

20137 Biscuit 37.36 0 2 0NQ 2Geller 0

20143 Cuse 44.01 1 2 0NQ 2Smolensky 0

20147 Rebel 36.02 0 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

20150 Titan 40.52 0 0 0NQ 2Kott 0

20151 Chewie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Wedel 1

20135 Pose 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

20136 Cricket 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lewis 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24158 Jameson 44.62 0 01* 100Q 0Millette 0

24155 Jorge 45.35 0 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0

24163 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08051 Spice 37.60 0 01* 100Q 0Malicki 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 26-S JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

08055 Paisley 0.00 0 1 0NQ 2Bowden 1

08053 Jazzmynne 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loquai 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12058 Stella 44.20 0 01* 100Q 0Alvarez 0

12057 Ella 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Keinz 1

12060 Jive 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Edstrom 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16075 Ty 35.83 0 01* 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16074 Magnus 35.02 0 0 0NQ 3Anderson 0

20080 Sam 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Cross 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

24164 Roger 41.36 1 2 0NQ 1Bixby 0
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